ALBERTA WORLD CUP

PARA CROSS-COUNTRY WORLD CUP 2025
COUPE DU MONDE PARA SKI DE FOND 2025

2,

10km Interval Start Classic - Printed Results

2025-12-04

Vision Impaired Men - Official

10

11

12

13

DNS

Name

Zebastian Modin
224 Guide: 101110
Thomas Oxaal
223 Guide: 101215
Piotr Garbowski
218 Guide: 100578
Theo Bold

220 Guide: 100969
Endre Lykken
214 Guide: 101005
Dmytro Suiarko
221 Guide: 100723

Jesse Bachinsky
215 Guide: 100731

Anatolii Kovalevskyi

219 Guide: 100284

Logan Lariviere
217 Guide: 101209
Ryohei Ariyasu
216 Guide: 100436
Minyeong Kim
213 Guide: 100961
Max Nelson

212 Guide: 101006
Maxime Gayet
211 Guide: 101109

Oleksandr Kazik
222 Guide: 100126

14 Registered

FIS Code

100116
Emil Talsi

100502
Vegard Myklemyr

100461
Jakub Twardowski

100923
Jakob Bold

100972
Lars Oevreboe

100366
Oleksandr Nikonovych

100563
Levi Nadlersmith

100160

Oleksandr Mukshyn

100841
Joseph Hutton

100759
Yuhei Fujita

100856
Juyeong Byeon

100784
Gus Schatzlein

101007
Alexis Bernard

100367

Serhii Kucheriavyi

13 Finished

1Did Not Start

YoB

1994

1999

1973

2006

2006

1996

1998

1990

2006

1987

1999

2004

2001

1996

Nation

SWE

NOR

POL

GER

NOR

UKR

CAN

UKR

CAN

JPN

KOR

USA

FRA

UKR

0 Did Not Finish

0 Disqualified

Sport Class %
NS1 88%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS1 88%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS3 100%
NS1 88%
10 Nations

FIS Points WC Points
0.00 100
3.94 95
11.58 90
29.75 85
34.10 80
41.19 75
45.50 72
78.17 69
93.00 66
93.55 63
106.34 60
134.38 58
218.52 56

Delta Time Real Time

10 32:41.9
8.5 1 28:55.0
25.0 2 29:11.5
1:04.2 3 29:50.7
1:13.5 4 30:00.1
1:28.9 5 30:15.4
1:51.5 12 34:335
2:48.7 6 31:35.2
3:20.7 7 32:07.2
3:21.9 8 32:08.4
3:49.5 9 32:36.0
4:50.0 11 33:36.5
7:51.5 13 36:38.1

Time

28:46.5

28:55.0

29:11.5

29:50.7

30:00.1

30:15.4

30:24.7

31:35.2

32:07.2

32:08.4

32:36.0

33:36.5

36:38.1



Competition Jury
Technical Delegate

Assistant Technical Delegate
Chief of Competition

Race Director

National Technical Delegate
Adaptive Equipment Controller
Equipment Controller

John Aalberg (CAN)

Fred Bailey (USA)

Tom Holland (CAN)
Georg Zipfel (FIS)
Jennifer Tomlinson (CAN)
Sue Sandwick (USA)

Sue Schwartz (CAN)

Race Data Overview
Track Name
Height Difference
Maximum Climb
Total Climb

Laps

Length of Laps
Weather

Snow Conditions
Air Temperature
Wind

Standing/VI 2.5k Course
25m

13m

74m

4

2537Tm

partly cloudy

packed

1C

7 km/hr



